
Whole Grain 
Brown Rice Protein
Peppermint
Spirulina
Chlorella
Matcha
Moringa
Wheat Grass
Nettle Leaf
Burdock Root
Alfalfa Leaf
Barley Grass
Broccoli
Nopal Cactus
Dandelion Leaf
Kelp
Oat Grass
Parsley Leaf
Horsetail
Spinach
Kale
Dulse
Ginger Root

AMINO ACID PROFILE (TYPICAL AMOUNT PER SERVING)

7804mg EAA3830mg BCAA 22g PROTEIN

Probiotic complex
Enzyme complex

PLUS

DYNAMIC BLEND OF RICE PROTEIN WITH 
21 GREEN SUPERFOODS, ENZYMES & 
PROBIOTICS, AND A MINTY TWIST FOR 
ULTIMATE DAILY NUTRITION 

DISTRIBUTED BY SUNFOOD
1830 GILLESPIE WAY, SUITE 101
EL CAJON, CA 92020 USA
CERTIFIED ORGANIC BY CCOF

SKU 2508

The Sunfood Di�erence™

Get your daily greens and protein all in one delicious smoothie! Mint 
Supergreens & Protein is a harmonious blend of our Sun is Shining™ Green 
Superfood mix and our Vanilla Rice Protein Powder with a minty twist— 
wholesome ingredients that compliment each other perfectly.

This dynamic blend begins with whole grain brown rice protein, lightly 
flavored with organic vanilla powder, lucuma, coconut palm sugar, and 
peppermint. With a complete amino acid profile including all nine essential 
amino acids, rice protein is ideal for building lean muscle, burning fat, and 
boosting athletic performance.

Providing the “supergreens” in this mix is our Sun is Shining™ Green 
Superfood formula, which contains 21 nutrient-dense ingredients — such 
as wheatgrass, spinach, kale, chlorella, spirulina, kelp, dandelion leaf, 
ginger root and more. Feel energized and alkalized with a full serving of 
daily greens, while supporting a strong, healthy immune system!

Mint Supergreens & Protein also contains probiotics and enzymes to help 
your inner ecosystem thrive. A healthy gut is essential for absorbing vital 
nutrients and supporting your immune and digestive systems.

Organic Mint Supergreens & Protein

We use organic ingredients in Mint Supergreens & Protein to preserve 
delicate nutrients and enzymes, ensuring the potency of this dynamic 
blend. This product is beneficial for all types of people, whether you simply 
want a daily nutritional boost, or if you’re looking to improve athletic 
performance and recovery. With no additives, preservatives, or fillers, it is 
clean, pure and absolutely incredible! 

Suggested Use: Blend one serving Mint Supergreens & Protein with 8 – 10oz  pure 
water, organic juice, almond or coconut milk. Add ice, and fresh or frozen fruit like 
strawberries, bananas or pineapple for a fruity twist! Add Yacon Syrup to sweeten.

Storage: Reseal bag after opening. Store in a cool, dry place.

Caution / Allergen Statement: Packaged in a gluten-free facility. May contain 
traces of tree nuts and peanuts.

May contain a desiccant pack. Do not eat.

803813101724

Nutrition Facts Serving Size: 4 heaping Tbsp (38g)
Servings Per Container: Approx. 6

Calories 140Calories from Fat 5

Total Fat 0.5g1%

Amounts Per Serving

% Daily Value*

Saturated Fat 0g0%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Cholesterol 0mg0%
Sodium 85mg4%

12%
4%

Potassium 409mg

Sugars 4g

Total Carbohydrate 13g
28%

Protein 21g

60% Vitamin A1% Vitamin C •
15% Calcium70% Iron •
5% Vitamin B3

(Niacin)(as pyridoxine HCI)
5% Vitamin B6 •

13% Folic Acid150% Vitamin B12 •

Dietary Fiber 7g

Trans Fat 0g

WARNING: This product contains a chemical known to the 
state of California to cause birth defects or other 
reproductive harm.

Alanine.......................
Arginine......................
Aspartic Acid.............
Cystine.......................
Glutamic Acid............
Glycine......................
Histidine*...................
Isoleucine*^...............
Leucine*^...................

864mg
1320mg
1664mg
600mg
3192mg
2832mg
624mg
1200mg
1536mg

1032mg
288mg
576mg
1152mg
1536mg
1032mg
696mg
1320mg
960mg

Lysine*.....................
Methionine*...............
Phenylalanine*...........
Proline........................
Serine........................
Threonine*................
Tryptophan*...............
Tyrosine....................
Valine*^......................

*Essential Amino Acids    ^Branched-chain Amino Acids

NET WT. 8oz (227g)
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The Sunfood Di�erence™

Get your daily greens and protein all in one delicious smoothie! Mint 
Supergreens & Protein is a harmonious blend of our Sun is Shining™ Green 
Superfood mix and our Vanilla Rice Protein Powder with a minty twist— 
wholesome ingredients that compliment each other perfectly.

This dynamic blend begins with whole grain brown rice protein, lightly 
flavored with organic vanilla powder, lucuma, coconut palm sugar, and 
peppermint. With a complete amino acid profile including all nine essential 
amino acids, rice protein is ideal for building lean muscle, burning fat, and 
boosting athletic performance.

Providing the “supergreens” in this mix is our Sun is Shining™ Green 
Superfood formula, which contains 21 nutrient-dense ingredients — such 
as wheatgrass, spinach, kale, chlorella, spirulina, kelp, dandelion leaf, 
ginger root and more. Feel energized and alkalized with a full serving of 
daily greens, while supporting a strong, healthy immune system!

Mint Supergreens & Protein also contains probiotics and enzymes to help 
your inner ecosystem thrive. A healthy gut is essential for absorbing vital 
nutrients and supporting your immune and digestive systems.

Organic Mint Supergreens & Protein

We use organic ingredients in Mint Supergreens & Protein to preserve 
delicate nutrients and enzymes, ensuring the potency of this dynamic 
blend. This product is beneficial for all types of people, whether you simply 
want a daily nutritional boost, or if you’re looking to improve athletic 
performance and recovery. With no additives, preservatives, or fillers, it is 
clean, pure and absolutely incredible! 

Suggested Use: Blend one serving Mint Supergreens & Protein with 8 – 10oz  pure 
water, organic juice, almond or coconut milk. Add ice, and fresh or frozen fruit like 
strawberries, bananas or pineapple for a fruity twist! Add Yacon Syrup to sweeten.

Storage: Reseal bag after opening. Store in a cool, dry place.

Caution / Allergen Statement: Packaged in a gluten-free facility. May contain 
traces of tree nuts and peanuts.

May contain a desiccant pack. Do not eat.
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size: 4 heaping Tbsp (38g)
Servings Per Container: Approx. 6

Calories 140 Calories from Fat 5

Total Fat 0.5g 1%

Amounts Per Serving

% Daily Value*

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 85mg 4%

12%
4%

Potassium 409mg

Sugars 4g

Total Carbohydrate 13g
28%

Protein 21g

60%Vitamin A 1%Vitamin C•
15%Calcium 70%Iron•
5%Vitamin B3

(Niacin) (as pyridoxine HCI)
5%Vitamin B6•

13%Folic Acid 150%Vitamin B12•

Dietary Fiber 7g

Trans Fat 0g

WARNING: This product contains a chemical known to the 
state of California to cause birth defects or other 
reproductive harm.
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Glutamic Acid............
Glycine......................
Histidine*...................
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864mg
1320mg
1664mg
600mg
3192mg
2832mg
624mg
1200mg
1536mg

1032mg
288mg
576mg
1152mg
1536mg
1032mg
696mg
1320mg
960mg

Lysine*.....................
Methionine*...............
Phenylalanine*...........
Proline........................
Serine........................
Threonine*................
Tryptophan*...............
Tyrosine....................
Valine*^......................

*Essential Amino Acids    ^Branched-chain Amino Acids
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