

Spinach

Ginger Root

Kale Dulse **PLUS**

Probiotic complex

Enzyme complex



NON-GMO & MORE

NET WT. 8oz (227g)

ORGANIC MINT SUPERGREENS & PROTEIN



Organic Mint Supergreens & Protein

Get your daily greens and protein all in one delicious smoothie! Mint Supergreens & Protein is a harmonious blend of our Sun is Shining™ Green Superfood mix and our Vanilla Rice Protein Powder with a minty twistwholesome ingredients that compliment each other perfectly.

This dynamic blend begins with whole grain brown rice protein, lightly flavored with organic vanilla powder, lucuma, coconut palm sugar, and peppermint. With a complete amino acid profile including all nine essential amino acids, rice protein is ideal for building lean muscle, burning fat, and boosting athletic performance.

Providing the "supergreens" in this mix is our Sun is Shining™ Green Superfood formula, which contains 2I nutrient-dense ingredients - such as wheatgrass, spinach, kale, chlorella, spirulina, kelp, dandelion leaf, ginger root and more. Feel energized and alkalized with a full serving of daily greens, while supporting a strong, healthy immune system!

Mint Supergreens & Protein also contains probiotics and enzymes to help your inner ecosystem thrive. A healthy gut is essential for absorbing vital nutrients and supporting your immune and digestive systems.

The Sunfood Difference™

We use organic ingredients in Mint Supergreens & Protein to preserve delicate nutrients and enzymes, ensuring the potency of this dynamic blend. This product is beneficial for all types of people, whether you simply want a daily nutritional boost, or if you're looking to improve athletic performance and recovery. With no additives, preservatives, or fillers, it is clean, pure and absolutely incredible!

AMINO ACID PROFILE (TYPICAL AMOUNT PER SERVING)

Alanine	864mg	Lysine*	1032mg
Arginine	1320mg	Methionine*	288mg
Aspartic Acid	J664mg	Phenylalanine*	576mg
Cystine	600mg	Proline	II52mg
Glutamic Acid	3192mg	Serine	. 1536mg
Glycine	2832mg	Threonine*	. 1032mg
Histidine*	624mg	Tryptophan*	696mg
Isoleucine*^	1200mg	Tyrosine	. 1320mg
Leucine*^	1536mg	Valine*^	. 960mg

*Essential Amino Acids Aranched-chain Amino Acids 7804mg EAA

Suggested Use: Blend one serving Mint Supergreens & Protein with 8 - 10oz pure water, organic juice, almond or coconut milk, Add ice, and fresh or frozen fruit like strawberries, bananas or pineapple for a fruity twist! Add Yacon Syrup to sweeten.

Storage: Reseal bag after opening. Store in a cool, dry place.

Caution / Allergen Statement: Packaged in a gluten-free facility. May contain traces of tree nuts and peanuts.

May contain a desiccant pack. Do not eat.

22g PROTEIN







3830mg BCAA

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 4 heaping Tbsp (38g) Servings Per Container: Approx. 6

Amounts Per Serving	
Calories 140	Calories from Fat 5
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0.5g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 85mg	4%
Potassium 409mg	12%
Total Carbohydrat	e 13g 4%
Dietary Fiber 7g	28%
Sugars 4g	

Folic Acid 13% • Vitamin B12 *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

15% • Iron

60% • Vitamin C

5% • Vitamin B6

(as pyridoxine HCI)

Protein 21a

Vitamin A

Calcium

(Niacin)

Vitamin B3

WARNING: This product contains a chemical known to the state of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm

Ingredients: Sprouted Whole Grain Brown Rice Protein*, Lucuma Powder*, Coconut Palm Sugar*, Spirulina Powder* (Arthrospira platensis), Chlorella Powder* (Broken Cell Wall chlorella vulgaris), Nettle Leaf Powder*, Whole Leaf Wheat Grass*, Burdock Root*, Alfalfa Leaf*, Kale Powder*, Horsetail*, Parsley Leaf Powder*, Spinach Powder*, Broccoli Powder*, Oat Grass Juice Powder*. Whole Leaf Barley Grass*. Nopal Cactus Powder*, Barley Grass Juice Powder*, Dandelion Leaf*, Moringa Leaf Powder*, Matcha Powder*, Peopermint Powder*, Probiotic complex (Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Lactobacillus Casei, Bifidobacterium Bifidum, Bifidobacterium Lactis), Enzyme Complex (Papain [from papava], Bromelain [from pineapple], Vegetarian Pepsin), Kelp Powder*, Dulse Powder*, Ginger Root*, Vanilla Powder*

*Certified Organic



EL CAJON, CA 92020 USA



SKU 2508

